Walk A Mile In Her Shoes® Partnership Opportunities Walk A Mile In Her Shoes <sup>®</sup> focuses on men ending men's sexualized violence, towards women and fem presenting folx.

We will walk in honor of victims and survivors of sexualized violence.

By symbolically supporting victims and survivors of sexualized violence, we bring awareness by walking in their honor.

All proceeds will benefit our Victim Services department.



## **Platform Sponsor**



\$2,500

- -6 Walk A Mile Registrations
- -Logo placement on route signage
- -Listing in YWCA York Annual Report
- -Thank you on social media
- -Logo placement on event webpage
- -Logo placement on T-shirt



## **High Heel Sponsor**



\$1,000

- -4 Walk A Mile Registrations
- -Logo placement on route signage
- -Listing in YWCA York Annual Report
- -Thank you on social media
- -Logo placement on event webpage
- -Logo placement on T-shirt



## **Sandal Sponsor**



\$500

- -3 Walk A Mile Registrations
- -Logo placement on route signage
- -Listing in YWCA York Annual Report
- -Thank you on social media
- -Logo placement on event webpage
- -Logo placement on T-shirt



## **Pump Sponsor**



- -Logo placement on route signage
- -Listing in YWCA York Annual Report
- -Thank you on social media
- -Logo placement on event webpage
- -Logo placement on T-Shirt



\$250

